
Company: Date Certified: 2017

Address: Due Date: April 17, 2018

Technician:

Make: Model: Serial Number:

Range: Service: Tag Number:

Sample ####

Certificate of Calibration

10.0 PSI 10.2 PSI

Applied Pressure (PSI) Indicator (As Found)

April 17,

Sample

Watts / Orange Research

0-15 PSI

Indicator (As Left)

14.2 PSI

1.0 PSI 1.0 PSI

0.0 PSI 0.0 PSI

14.0 PSI 14.2 PSI

Sample

SampleBackflow Test Kit

TK99E

10.2 PSI

5.0 PSI

2.0 PSI

1.0 PSI

0.0 PSI

5.0 PSI 5.0 PSI

2.0 PSI 2.0 PSI

Comments: Calibrated and pressure tested to 160 PSI.

This unit has been calibrated using equipment and strandards traceable to the National Research Council of Canada 

(NRC) or the National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST).

Asset Used Model Number Serial Number Asset Due Date

Calibration Standard(s) Used

5631 BURBANK RD S.E., CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA T2H 1Z5

PH: 403-253-8320  •  FAX: 403-253-9221  •  www.zimco.ca  •  info@zimco.ca

Crystal Sample Sample February 17, 2018

Technician Date


