

Certificate of Calibration

Company: Address:				Date Certified: Due Date: Technician: Sample	April 17, 2017 April 17, 2018
Make:	Watts / Orange Research	Model:	TK99E	Serial Number: Sample	
Range:	0-15 PSI	Service:	Backflow Test Kit	Tag Number: Sample	

Applied Pressure (PSI)	Indicator (As Found)	Indicator (As Left)
14.0 PSI	14.2 PSI	14.2 PSI
10.0 PSI	10.2 PSI	10.2 PSI
5.0 PSI	5.0 PSI	5.0 PSI
2.0 PSI	2.0 PSI	2.0 PSI
1.0 PSI	1.0 PSI	1.0 PSI
0.0 PSI	0.0 PSI	0.0 PSI

Comments: Calibrated and pressure tested to 160 PSI.

This unit has been calibrated using equipment and strandards traceable to the National Research Council of Canada (NRC) or the National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST).

Calibration Standard(s) Used								
Asset Used	Model Number	Serial Number	Asset Due Date					
Crystal	Sample	Sample	February 17, 2018					

Sample

Technician

####

Date